TAX COLLECTOR REFUNDS

OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR

City of Torrington
140 Main Street
Torrington, CT 06790

DATE: March 9, 2018

In accordance with the CT State Statute Sec 12-129, application for Refunds must
be made within three (3) years of the due date of the tax. The 27 taxpayers on the
attached list dated 3/19/2018 have refunds totaling $5.00 or more. It is my

recommendation to refund these credits to the taxpayers as they are entitled by law.

Date of Approval of Tax Collector 3/9/2018

= BREIOU YN

Launa M. Goslee, CCMC, Tax Collector, City of Torrington

Date of approval of City Council




2014-03-0064877

2015-03-0064844

2016-03-007904¢
2016-03-007909C
2016-03-007910€

2016-03-0051635
2016-03-005226€

2016-03-0054923
2016-01-0011817

2016-03-0056174
2016-03-0057717
2016-03-0057942

2016-03-0059150
2016-03-0060501
2016-03-006295¢8
2016-03-006297C

2016-03-0064208

2016-03-0064845
2016-01-0007503
2016-03-0067942

2016-04-0093709
2016-03-006899€
2016-04-0094014

2016-03-0072155

2016-03-0074429

2016-03-0075064
2016-03-007777C

3/19/2018

Name

CERRUTO MICHAEL OR
CERRUTO DEBORAH

TOTAL 2014 GL REFUNDS: 1

CERRUTO MICHAEL J JR
CERRUTO DEBORAH A
TOTAL 2015 GL REFUNDS: 1

ALLY FINANCIAL
ALLY FINANCIAL
ALLY FINANCIAL

BARTES LUELLA P
BERGER AMY A
CERRUTO MICHAELJ JR
CERRUTO DEBORAH A
CORELOGIC

COTE MATTHEW M
DLUGOKINSKI JAN M
DOWNEY PATRICK A
FABIASCHI JULIE S FABIASCHI
JOHN F

GARDNER DEBRA H

HONDA LEASE TRUST
HONDA LEASE TRUST

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA

KHOKHAR SHAHID M
LITCHFIELD BANCORP
MARTINELLI BRANDON C
MERCHANTS AUTOMOTIVE
GROUP INC

MILEWSKI LISABETH A
NISSAN INFINITI LT

PEROSINO KRISTEN L

ROSA CHRISTINE C OR ROSA
MICHAEL W

SAMELE PAUL F

TETI PETER E

TOTAL 2016 GL REFUNDS: 25

Address

138 SYCAMORE DRIVE

138 SYCAMORE DR

PO BOX 9001951
PO BOX 9001951
PO BOX 9001951

APT 344, GREER VILLAGE
321 CLIFFSIDE DR

138 SYCAMORE DR

PO BOX 9202

93 TORRINGFORD EAST
ST

139 ALLISON DR

45 PENNY LN

196 SYCAMORE DR
237 BRADFORD RD
600 KELLY WAY
600 KELLY WAY

P O BOX 901098

2211 DUCK POND
CIRCLE, APT G

PO BOX 997

385 GREENWOODS RD

1278 HOOKSETT RD
68 TIOGA ST
PO BOX 650214

City/State/Zip

TORRINGTON, CT 06790-4262

TORRINGTON, CT 06790-4262

LOUISVILLE, KY 40290-1951
LOUISVILLE, KY 40290-1951
LOUISVILLE, KY 40290-1951

CANAAN, CT 06018-2526
TORRINGTON, CT 06790

TORRINGTON, CT 06790-4262
COPPELL, TX 75019

TORRINGTON, CT 06790-5919
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-3147
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-267C

TORRINGTON, CT 06790-4262
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-590€
HOLYOKE, MA 01040-9681
HOLYOKE, MA 01040-9681

FORT WORTH, TX 76101

MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
LITCHFIELD, CT 06759
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-230€

HOOKSETT, NH 03106-1839
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-3925
DALLAS, TX 75265-0214

77 N WATER ST UNIT 405 NORWALK, CT 06854

111 EAST PEARL RD
73 MEADOWVIEW DR
240 CHARLES ST

TORRINGTON, CT 06790
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-3438
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-384€

Prop Loc/Vehicle Info.

2014/961614/5XMTX312XE2014501

2014/961614/5XMTX312XE2014501

2014/CGS44/1G1PC55B3E7267951
2014/TK55/1G1PC5SB6E7245362
2014/572PUL/2G61M5535E9306303

2014/8AFFK7/JF2SJAJCOEH501386
2007/954RBU/KNDMB233X7611881¢

2014/961614/5XMTX312XE2014501
301 E MAIN ST

2002/904RXJ/1GNDT135422294321
2005/483YXG/1FMDU73W95UA21231
2003/154TWE/1D4GP24363B15303¢

2007/150WGP/19UUA66247A042901
2005/223HUW/4B3AG42G45E012504
2014/9AMWU2/2HKRM4H50EH709377
2014/6AKHD1/1HGCR2F52EA256354

2016/AC56429/IF2SJADC1GH496696

2012/872Z0S/2HGFB2F57CH580819
89 HIGHFIELD DR
2006/AA27639/YV15)52716254987:

2017/AC49036/2GNFLFEK8H6311376
2010/ME379/JIM3ER4WL1A030415¢&
2016/475ASB/3N1AB7AP7GY33044¢

2016/AB63527/IM3KE4DY7G0728143
2014/5AWDA2/KMHD35LHXEU159661

2014/4691/4S4BRBLCOE330202C
2004/311EFB/2T1BR32E84C25486€

Reason

Sec.

Sec.
Sec.
Sec.

Sec.
Sec.
Sec.
Sec.

Sec.

Sec.
Sec.
Sec.

Sec.
Sec.
Sec.

Sec.

Sec.

Sec.
Sec.

12-129

. 12-129

. 12-129
. 12-129
. 12-129

. 12-129
. 12-129

. 12-129
. 12-129

12-129
12-129
12-129

12-129
12-129
12-129
12-129

12-129

12-129
12-129
12-129

12-129
12-129
12-129

12-129

12-129

12-129
12-129

Paid Date

7/8/2015 $ 1,428.77

7/20/2016

12/15/2017
12/15/2017
12/15/2017

12/13/2017
12/17/2017

12/8/2017
1/10/2018

12/27/2017
12/14/2017
12/31/2017

12/17/2017
11/28/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017

12/1/2017

12/21/2017
1/31/2018
11/30/2017

1/10/2018
12/5/2017
1/25/2018

12/31/2017
11/20/2017

12/26/2017
11/20/2017

Tax Paid

$ 1,428.77
$ 1,120.73
$ 1,120.73
S 34554
$ 34554
S 683.28
S 567.84
S 132.99
$ 1,145.82
S 4,275.36
$ 12285
S 161.07
S 91.65
S 273.00
S 92.04
S  527.67
S 476.97
S 666.12
S 28197
$ 6,410.97
S 247.26
$ 51897
S 286.65
S 29543
$  755.43
S 348.66
S 583.44
S 132.99
$19,769.51

Int Paid

v n

LV SRV, SRV SR

L/F Paid

v n

LV SRV, SRV SR

Total Paid
S 1,428.77
$ 1,428.77
S 1,120.73
$ 1,120.73
$ 345.54
S 345.54
$ 683.28
$ 567.84
S 132.99
S 1,145.82
$ 4,275.36
$ 122.85
S 161.07
$ 91.65
$ 273.00
S 92.04
$ 527.67
S 476.97
S 666.12
S 281.97
$ 6,410.97
S 247.26
S 518.97
$ 286.65
S 295.43
S 755.43
S 348.66
$ 583.44
S 132.99
$ 19,769.51
TOTAL REFUNDS:

Over Paid

S (494.55)
$  (494.55)
$  (340.03)
$  (340.03)
$  (115.05)
S (86.38)
S (170.82)
S (47.11)
S (66.49)
S (296.79)
$ (1,425.12)
$  (10.18)
S (107.44)
S (68.72)
S (68.25)
S (61.39)
S (43.80)
S (437.38)
S (111.23)
S (211.46)
$ (2,136.99)
S (41.30)
$  (259.89)
S (214.97)
S (14.20)
S (440.43)
S (58.23)
S (486.02)
S (121.95)

$ (7,101.59)

$(9,129.68)

TAX REFUND
$  (494.55)
$  (494.55)
S (340.03)
$  (340.03)
$  (115.05)
$ (86.38)
S (170.82)
$ (47.11)
$ (66.49)
$  (296.79)
$ (1,425.12)
S (10.18)
$  (107.44)
$ (68.72)
$ (68.25)
$ (61.39)
$ (43.80)
$  (437.38)
$ (111.23)
$  (211.46)
$ (2,136.99)
$ (41.30)
$  (259.89)
S (214.97)
$ (14.20)
$  (440.43)
$ (58.23)
S (486.02)
$  (121.95)
$ (7,101.59)

INTEREST
REFUND

v v v n v n v LV SRV SRV SRS w v n w n v n w v n

v v n

FEE
REFUND

w v n

v n LYV SRV SRS

v n

v n

TOTAL
REFUND
S (494.55)
$  (494.55)
S (340.03)
$  (340.03)
$  (115.05)
S (86.38)
S (170.82)
S (47.11)
$  (66.49)
S (296.79)
$ (1,425.12)
$  (10.18)
S (107.44)
S  (68.72)
$  (68.25)
S (61.39)
S (43.80)
S (437.38)
S (111.23)
S (211.46)
$ (2,136.99)
S (41.30)
$  (259.89)
S (214.97)
S (14.20)
S (440.43)
$  (58.23)
S (486.02)
S (121.95)

$ (7,101.59)
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